ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

&

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal,

The Hon'ble Dr. Subesh Kumar Das.

Case No -<u>OA-781 of 2018.</u>

Debabrata SahuVs- The State of West Bengal & Others.		
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date and dated signature
Date of order.	2	of parties when necessary
1		3
2	For the Applicant : Mrs. Sonali Mitra, Advocate.	
24.01.2019.	Auvocate.	
	For the Respondents : Mr. Sankha Ghosh,	
	Advocate.	
	Affidavit of service filed today be kept on record.	
	At the very outset Mr. Sankha Ghosh, learned	
	advocate for the respondents submits that the	
	application is not maintainable on the point of	
	limitation as it is hit by section 21 of the	
	Administrative Act, 1985.	
	Heard Mrs. Sonali Mitra, learned advocate for	
	the applicant and Mr. Ghosh, learned advocate for the	
	respondents. Let reply be filed by 8th March, 2019.	
	Rejoinder, if any, by 20th March, 2019. Let the matter	
	appear under the heading "Reply/Rejoinder and	
	Objection" on 27th March, 2019. The point of	
	maintainability of the application is kept open.	
	(DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS) (SOUMITRA PAL) MEMBER (A) CHAIRMAN	
Sourav		
-		l